First-Ever Anderson Makers Market Coming Summer 2022

True Southern Events & Rocky River are hosting a Makers Market for local businesses, artists, & more in June 2022!

Anderson, South Carolina – On Saturday, June 25, 2022, True Southern Events and Rocky River Plantation will host the first-ever Anderson Makers Market at Rocky River (located at 2000 E. River St. Anderson, SC). The event will run from 9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. and feature local businesses, entrepreneurs, artists, and food vendors. The Anderson Makers Market will be free to the public to attend.

"We're incredibly excited to build on the strong sense of community that's already felt in Anderson, and we want to thank everyone that has already shown their support for this event. Our goal is to put more small business owners in the spotlight, especially after navigating the unique hurdles business owners have faced in recent years due to covid," said Ashley Michael, the Venue Director of Rocky River and True Southern Events. "The Anderson Makers Market is open to any local small business, whether you've been established for years or are just getting started."

Vendor applications are currently accepted through May 9, 2022, and they are available on the True Southern Events website here: https://www.truesouthernevents.com/events. It is free to apply for a vendor spot, and if selected, the cost is \$30 for a booth with an optional \$15 upcharge if you would like to use the available electrical outlets. Vendors may purchase up to two booths if they desire.

About True Southern Events: True Southern Events proudly hosts & manages event details for Big Water Marina & Campground, Palmetto Distillery, Pine Lake Golf Club, and Rocky River in the upstate region of South Carolina. Follow along on Facebook and Instagram for future event updates & announcements at @truesouthernevents and @rockyriverplantation.

Contact: Ashley Michael, True Southern Events director@truesouthernevents.com